
Name Agency Phone # E-Mail
Claud Seal Rosamond Community Services District 661-256-3411 cseal@rosamondcsd.com
Dave Gomez Palmdale Water District 661-547-5885 dgomez@palmdalewater.org
Leo Thibault Littlerock Creek Irrigation District 661-944-1384 jole719@aol.com
Curtis Paxton Palmdale Water District 661-947-4111 x146 cpaxton@palmdalewater.org
Dave Meraz Quartz Hill Water District 661-643-3170 dmeraz@qhwd.org
Dennis LaMoreaux Palmdale Water District 661-947-4111 x117 dlamoreaux@palmdalewater.org
Wayne Soroggins Antelope Park Mutual Company  661-948-5880 No E-mail Contact 
Don Hamilton Antelope Park Mutual Company  661-945-2238 No E-mail Contact 
John Ukkestan Antelope Valley United Water Purveyors 661-272-0015 wff@gnet.com
Mary Wood Westside Park Mutual Company 661-273-2997 maryjw@adelphia.net
Phil Wood Westside Park Mutual Company 877-500-3880 x 4 philaw@adelphia.net
Dave Rydman Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 40 626-300-3351 drydman@ladpw.org
Adam Ariki Los Angeles County Waterworks District No. 40 626-300-3302 aariki@ladpw.org
Robert Neufeld Rosamond Community Services District 661-256-5708 rneufeld@rosamondcsd.com
Greg Wood Rosamond Community Services District 661-256-3411 gwood@lacsd.org
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